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Date: - 15-01-2022

DEPARTMENT OF FHARMACOLOGY

TEACHING SCHEDULE (January 2022) M.B.B.S (BATCH-2018-19 & 17)

DETAINED STUDENT BATCH 2019.20

(ONLINE CLASSES) LECTURE SCHEDUL E

l).ly & Date

Tc)plc

Name of Faculty

Tuesday 18.01.2022

Revision less Drug,q Acting on

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Wednesday 19.01.2022

Revision class - Drug:s A cting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Thursday 20.01.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Kumar Gaurav

Friday 21.01.2022

Revision class - Drugs A.cting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Saturday 22.01.2022

Revision class - Drugs A.cting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. P. K. Singh

Monday 24.01.2022

" Tuesday 25.01.2022

“Thursday 27.01.2022
" Friday 28.01.2022

“Saturday 29.01.2022

“Monday 31.01.2022

| Pharmacology

Revision class - General
Revision class - Dl‘ll:.'b At ng on
Autonomic nervous system.

Revision class - Autacoid and

 Related Drugs -
| Revision class - Autacoid and

| Related Drugs

| Revision class - Autacoid and
 Related Drugs

| Revision class - General
Pharmacology

I e B _
Lecture: - Monday to Saturday
Time: - 10 amto 11 am
Venue: - Anatomy D.H.

I Dr. Vinita Bharti

Dr. Kumar Gaurav

Dr. Dhecraj Kumar Singh

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Dr. f)hgera] Iiumargiﬁéﬁ
[ .

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
(Professor & Head)
Department of Pharmacology




